
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     48% 18,42735,545017,1182,717

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (736)00736368

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     34% 1,9652,99701,032203

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 1,6623,32401,662277

23000 Health Insurance     50% 2,0074,01502,008334

23100 Life Insurance     50% 104206010217

24000 Workers compensation     50% 399799040066

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 2,2714,54202,271378

Sub Total $31,09945%$56,428$0$25,329$4,360

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance     85% 9,45665,00032,88422,6597,854

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     100% (438)105,63063,13542,9320

34989 Contractual service provider     38% 75,932122,131046,1998,074

34990 Contractual services- other     24% 2,2923,00030040982

41100 Telephone     50% 3,0916,20003,109503

41225 Cable fees     90% 3,98238,71417,64717,0852,941

43100 Electric     33% 30,02845,000014,9722,563

43200 Water & sewer     44% 51,80392,000040,1977,615

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     46% 1,6723,100714714119

44330 Credit application     100% 03,1002,170930275

44360 Rentals     50% 360,067715,6320355,56559,023

45000 Insurance     50% 20,24540,489020,2443,374
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     51% 61,201124,2868,23054,8556,607

46210 Energy Savings Project     100% 15934,00016,95216,8892,825

46250 R & M equipment     56% 2,7306,20003,470252

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     72% 11,14740,0009,42819,42519,272

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     50% 55,869111,736055,8679,311

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     66% 3,2579,50006,2430

51100 Office supplies     9% 3,0913,40003100

52000 Operating supplies     4% 5,0755,30002250

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     0% 5,2815,3000195

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000     30% 43,43262,000018,5682,984

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $762,63254%$1,655,092$151,461$740,999$133,679

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     48% 18,42735,545017,1182,717

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (736)00736368

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

21000 Social Security- matching     34% 1,9662,99701,031203

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 1,6623,32401,662277

23000 Health Insurance     50% 2,0074,01502,008334

23100 Life Insurance     50% 104206010217

24000 Workers compensation     50% 399799040066

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 2,2714,54202,271378

Sub Total $31,09945%$56,428$0$25,329$4,360

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     44% 10,31318,50008,187972

31500 Professional services- other     95% 2,57150,00015,16732,26210,527

34500 Contract- building maintenance     95% 5,116105,00062,62337,2618,022

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     100% (656)219,960131,47189,1460

34989 Contractual service provider     35% 122,622190,092067,47011,483

34990 Contractual services- other     79% 34,107165,00077,15453,7399,917

41100 Telephone     39% 11,26318,50007,2371,528

41225 Cable fees     90% 12,871125,11057,02855,21119,009

43100 Electric     25% 149,485199,358049,8739,110

43200 Water & sewer     56% 131,336300,0000168,66429,351

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     18% 8,22210,000845933296

44330 Credit application     100% 010,5008,1602,3400

44360 Rentals     44% 2,346,5804,198,10801,851,528307,834

45000 Insurance     50% 47,26194,523047,2627,877

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     35% 163,504252,89016,26373,12415,885

46210 Energy Savings Project     99% 31140,00019,88119,8083,314
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

46250 R & M equipment     34% 33,88851,000017,1123,075

46800 Maintenance contracts     75% 6,23925,0001,45917,302129

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 900900000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     0% 2,5002,500000

49175 Administrative fees     50% 130,425260,8470130,42221,737

51100 Office supplies     13% 4,1124,7000588170

52000 Operating supplies     10% 4,4024,90004980

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     17% 17,38021,00003,6201,165

52300 Expendable tools     0% 215215000

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2831,40001170

52650 Equip < than $1000     4% 49,27351,50002,2270

Sub Total $3,300,52349%$6,426,503$390,049$2,735,931$461,399

Total for the Project $3,331,62249%$6,482,931$390,049$2,761,260$465,759

Total for the Division 50% $4,125,353$8,194,451$541,510$3,527,588$603,798
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